
Iron Bar Found

25
.0

'
FR

ON
T 

YA
RD

8.0'

8.0'

8.0'

6.0'

25
.0

'
RE

AR
 Y

AR
D

SY

SY

SY

SY

EXISTING FRAME GARAGES TO
BE REMOVED COMPLETELY

EXISTING ENCLOSURE AND
CONCRETE PAD TO BE

REMOVED COMPELTELY

Iron Bar Found

25
.0

'
8.0'

6.0'
25

.0
'

25
.0

'
25

.9
'

8.8'

6.0'

RE
AR

 Y
AR

D

FR
O

N
T 

YA
RD

SIDE
YARD

SIDE
YARD

SIDE
YARD

SIDE
YARD

FR
ON

T 
YA

RD

25
.0

'
RE

AR
 Y

AR
D

DRIVEWAY
16.0'

DRIVEWAY

23.0'

CONCRETE SIDEWALK
(TYP)

PROPOSED ASPHALT
DRIVEWAY

PROPOSED  2 STY HOUSE
SEE ARCHITECTURAL PLANS

DW

UP

DN

DN

16.0'

3.0'

PROPOSED 10'x15'
PAVER PATIO

8.0'

SIDE
YARD

8.0'

47
.2

'

17.9'

25
.5

'

24 TOEG

6.0'

SIDE
YARD

PROPOSED
22'x24'

GARAGE20
.0

'

9.0'

59
.8

'

33
.6

'

8.5'

5.4'

Ave
nue

  F

BROAD   STREET

SITE

200 FT.

RADIUS (T
YP.)

SITE

GA
RD

EN
  S

TA
TE

  P
AR

KW
AY

BR
OA

D 
 ST

RE
ET

ZONE R-1A

Pr
oj

. 
N

o.
 

PW
A

B
C
A

D
es

ig
ne

d 
by

D
at

e 
  
  

D
ra

w
n 

by
  
  
 

S
ca

le
  
  
  

C
he

ck
ed

 b
y

PA
U

L 
W

. 
A
N

D
ER

S
O

N
N

.J
. 

PR
O

FE
S
S
IO

N
A
L 

EN
G

IN
EE

R
LI

C
. 

N
O

. 
33

41
0

S
IG

N
A
TU

R
E 

IN
V
A
LI

D
 W

IT
H

O
U

T 
R
A
IS

ED
 S

EA
L 

O
F 

P.
E.

SHEET     OF

SP-

A
S
 S

H
O

W
N

4
0
 M

ill
er

 D
ri
ve

B
oo

n
to

n
, 

N
J 

0
7
0
0
5

T
E
l:

 9
7
3
.9

7
5
.0

7
0
3

Fa
x:

 9
7
3
.9

7
5
.0

7
0
3

w
w

w
.p

w
an

d
er

so
n
-c

s.
co

m

PW
A

24
G

A
28

18
24

00

C
ER

TI
FI

C
A
TE

 O
F 

A
U

TH
O

R
IZ

A
TI

O
N

8-
4-

23

An
de

rs
on

 C
on

su
lti

ng
 S

er
vi

ce
s 

LL
C

R

before you dig.
Know what's 
Call

below.

B
LO

O
M

FI
ED

B
R
O

A
D

 S
TR

EE
T

1
1 2

M
IN

O
R 

SU
BD

IV
IS

IO
N

SOURCE:
TAX MAP - TOWNSHIP OF BLOOMFIELD

SCALE:  1"=150'

TAX MAP
TAX MAP NO. 43,44,47

ZONING MAP
N.T.S.

BOROUGH ENGINEER DATE

DATE

DATE

BOARD SECRETARY

BOARD CHAIRMAN

TOWNSHIP OF BLOOMFIELD  PLANNING BOARD

OWNER/APPLICANT
SAHAJ PATEL
ARC DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC
30 S DOUGHTY AVE, SUITE 2
SOMERVILLE NJ, 08876

THE FOLLOWING LIST OF PROPERTY OWNERS WITHING 200 FT OF THE SUBJECT PROPERTY AND
CERTIFIED UTILITIES MUST BE NOTIFIED PRIOR TO THE BEGINNING OF ANY CONSTRCTUCION

ZONING SCHEDULE: R1-A ZONE
BLOCK 1203
LOT 82

ITEM REQUIRED EXISTING LOT 82 COMMENT

LOT AREA 5,000 SF 20,975.03 FT CONFORMS

LOT WIDTH 50 FT 76.04 FT CONFORMS

FRONT YARD 25 FT 25.90 FT CONFORMS

REAR YARD 25 FT 195.10 FT CONFORMS

SIDE YARD MIN 6 FT 7.70 FT CONFORMS

ACCESSORY BLDG
SIDE YARD

5 FT 2.60 FT ENC

ACCESSORY BLDG
REAR YARD

5 FT 98.40 FT CONFORMS

BUILDING COVERAGE 20 % 12.00 % CONFORMS

LOT COVERAGE 45 % 16.85 % CONFORMS

FAR 0.5 0.42 CONFORMS

BUILDING HEIGHT 2.5 STY |  40 FT 2.5 STY |  35.04 FT CONFORMS

SIDE YARD COMBINED 14 FT 45.60 FT CONFORMS

ZONING SCHEDULE: R1-A ZONE
BLOCK 1203
LOT 8201 & 82.02

ITEM REQUIRED PROPOSED LOT 82.01 COMMENT

LOT AREA 5,000 SF 7,768.70 FT CONFORMS

LOT WIDTH 50 FT 50.05 FT CONFORMS

FRONT YARD 25 FT 25.90 FT CONFORMS

REAR YARD 25 FT 59.8 FT CONFORMS

SIDE YARD MIN 6 FT 7.7 FT CONFORMS

ACCESSORY BLDG
SIDE YARD

5 FT N/A CONFORMS

ACCESSORY BLDG
REAR YARD

5 FT N/A CONFORMS

BUILDING COVERAGE 20 % 15.9 % CONFORMS

LOT COVERAGE 45 % 33.1 % CONFORMS

FAR 0.5 0.488 CONFORMS

BUILDING HEIGHT 2.5 STY |  40 FT 2.5 STY |  35.04 FT CONFORMS

SIDE YARD COMBINED 14 FT 16.5 FT CONFORMS

PROPOSED LOT 82.02 COMMENT

13,205.13 FT CONFORMS

26.00 FT VARIANCE

25.5 FT CONFORMS

47.2 FT CONFORMS

8.5 FT CONFORMS

N/A CONFORMS

N/A CONFORMS

12.8 % CONFORMS

38.86 % CONFORMS

0.38 CONFORMS

2 STY  |   30.95 FT CONFORMS

17.7 FT CONFORMS

REFERENCES:

Certificate of Authorization
#24GA28090000

4 West Main Street | Rockaway | NJ | Ph: (973) 625-5670 | Fx: (973) 625-4121
www.LakelandSurveying.com    TREE PLANTING DETAIL

SCALE: NTS

QTY

2ND FLOOR

ATTIC

TOTAL

BASEMENT

1ST FLOOR

758.0 SF

509.0 SF

3,757.0 SF

998.0 SF

1,532.0 SF

1,605.0 SF

-

5,062.0 SF

1,725.0 SF

1,732.0 SF

 LOT 82.01 LOT 82.02

FLOOR AREA TABLE

CONCRETE

WALLS

TOTAL

ASPHALT

BUILDING

509.3 SF

-

3,534.6.0 SF

518.8 SF

2,506.5 SF

38.0 SF

-

2,572.9 SF

726.4 SF

1,808.5 SF

EXISTING
 LOT 82

PROPOSED
LOT 82.01

IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE TABLE

166.0 SF

150.0 SF

5,132.7 SF

2,884.5.0 SF

1,933.2 SF

PROPOSED
LOT 82.02
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4" SDR 35 PVC
SANITARY LATERAL

3" DIP WATER SERVICE SPLIT @ BUILDING TO
FIRE & DOMESTIC SERVICE & METERED AS

REQUIRED BY LOCAL WATER AUTHORITY
SPRINKLER DESIGNER TO VERIFY SIZE

BASED ON FLOW TESTS OF EXISTING
SYSTEM @ BUILDING PERMIT SUBMISSION

SAN C.O

TRENCH DRAIN
TG: ~181.9
INV: 180.5

DRY WELL (2)
CONNECTED WITH 6" PVC

RIM: 182.35
INV (IN): 180.0

INV (OUT): 179.9
BOT: 175.0

12 LF 4" SCH 40 PVC
S = 4.2 %

54 LF 6" SCH 40 PVC
OVERFLOW
S = 1.3 %
C.O.
INV: 179.2

10 LF 6" SCH 40 PVC
S = 2.0 %
CONNECT TO EXISTING INLET
INV: 179.0

REPLACE CONCRETE SIDEWALK TO NEAREST JOINT AS
NECESSARY FOR DRAINAGE CONSTRUCITON

4 STEPS @ 7.5"

WATER SHUT
OFF VALVE

FIRE DEPARTMENT
CONNECTION

190
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192

70 LF 6" SCH
40 PVC
S = 1.7 %

93 LF 6" SCH 40 PVC
S = 3.1 %

C.O.
INV: 182.9

C.O.
INV: 184.145 LF 6" SCH 40 PVC

S = 1.6 %

C.O.
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REFERENCES:

BUILDING HEIGHT CALCULATION

FINISHED FLOOR ELEV = 196.0
AVERAGE GP = 190.5
FF TO PEAK = 25.45

196.0 - 190.5 = 5.5
5.5 + 25.45 = 30.95 FT = BUILDING HEIGHT

CONCRETE SIDEWALK 
SCALE: NTS

FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT
SCALE: NTS

PROPERTY
LINE

PIPE
CONNECTING

STOP
CURB

6"x6" CONCRETE BLOCK

CURB
BOX

45°

D.I.P. DISTRIBUTION MAIN

CORPORATION STOP

GOOSENECK

TYPE "K" COPPER
TUBING

45°CLAMP
SERVICE

DISTRIBUTION MAIN

E.O.P. /CURB

PAVEMENT
GRADE

NOTE:
1. CORPORATION STOP, SUPPLY LINE, AND CURB STOP
AS REQUIRED BY WATER AUTHORITY / LOCAL BUILDING
CODES

4' MIN.

2'-6"

4' MIN

12"

 WATER  SERVICE CONNECTION
SCALE: NTS

AA

STANDARD SANITARY HOUSE CONECTION
SCALE: NTS

DRYWELL CALCULATIONS:
TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA = 5,132.7 SF
( 2"
12") RAINFALL * 5,132.7 SF = 855.45 CF REQUIRED

DIMENSIONS:     8' DIAMETER
    6' DEPTH
    1' CLEAN STONE SIDES
    1' CLEAN STONE BASE

____________________________________
DRYWELL:
1/4∏(8)2(6') = 301.6 CF
BASE:

10' X 10' = 100 SF
100(1')(.40) = 40.0 CF

SIDES:

10' X 10' = 100 SF (TOTAL AREA OF GRAVEL)
1/4∏(9)2 = 63.62 SF (DRYWELL + RING AREA)
100-63.62 = 36.38 CF
36.38(6')(.40) = 87.3 CF

TOTAL: 301.6+57.6+87.3 = 446.5 CF
2 DRYWELLS PROPOSED = 893.0 CF (> 855.45 CF)

SCALE: NTS
DRYWELL DETAIL

TRENCH DRAIN DETAIL
SCALE: NTS

6"

4" 4"

4"

12" 1 
1/

2"

AVERAGE GRADE PLANE CALCULATION

188.8+189.5+190.0+190.4+192.5+191.0+
188.5+187.0+186.8+186.8+186.1+187.4 = 2,264.8

2,264.8/12 = 188.73 = AVERAGE GP
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